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Classified Word Advertising Rates
Up fo 18 words
First insertion 3.20
Second insertion 3.00
Third insertion 2.90 |
Subsequent insertions ea.2.90
Additional words i p |
IN MEMORIUM MOTORCYCLES BOATS&MOTORS BOATS&MOTORS |WANTED TO RENT FOR RENT FOR RENT
For sale - Kawasakidirt | 4. 1r5ian.241, fully | Starcratt hardtop, ‘ tment
: -241, Y : Gentleman (retired). | 2 bedroom apartmen
bike KD100-M. Used unﬁfr equlppeé, excellent | Propane stove, icebox, Lifetime income. close to downtown. | waubaushene 3
Lalonde, M g 2okt ST $500 or best | condition. 188 Merc i/ o. | Sleeps 8. Call 526'”45]' Urgently requires self- | Available June 1. Call | hadroom house, com-
e e Trs, | PHen-meBita. sev o & 1 WIIE: conaider” frade o 40-41 | Contained 1 bdrm. | for details 526-7886. il . rempdelied.
?'?Hé |aaﬂ?1yweaky but e smaller boat. Call 526 furnished apt. Penetang 40-41 | broadloom throughout.
| ’ MOTORS | 8008 between 7-8 p.m. PERSONAL or Midland in $250 First and last months
thou art strong, Jesus | BOATS & MOTO 41 o Mg o) ke W it 444
keep me from all wrong. . : For ge. o4vy- : rent. References. :
"Il be satisfied as long | 18 ft- Bowrider i/ 0 120 40,41,42,43 | Bedroom. Will share | per month. Available
As | walk, let me walk | hp. full top, used 2| - e | FrEashionTwo Fwenty kitchen .  facilities. | June 1. Telephone 538-
| H Covinaly | seasons, $4,995.  Also | 24 ft. Fiberform i/ 0 Chariatics Garage, Midland- | LocatedinMidland near | 1296.
E:srﬁ t?-nfbie} dw H%Y tandem ftrailer. Cove | ft. Fiberform o/b 115 Penefang vicinity. | Little Lake Park. 40-41
husba?'ld Ra ELaIunde? Marina, Balm Beach. hp. 526-4206 days, 349- Call Joyce Tennant Phone 526-8138 after | Mature female only.
' Y 41 | 526-5073 or 3&1-12;?2,4[! i 2006 evenings. S 5264090 5:30 p.m. et Phone 526-3307. ¢
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REAL ESTATE

DO YOU HAVE
A MORTGAGE
YOUWANT TOSELL?

We buy and arrange
mortgages. For further
information call:

or drop into our office:

279 King St., Midland

526-2286

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
REALTY LTD.

318 to 43
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ONLY TWO REMAINING!
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PERCENT
MORTGAGE

Tastefully decorated 3
bedroom home on quiet

2. 10V,

street in Midland,
recreation rm. Good
size lot.
$54,900. See it today.

3. 98 ACRES

Large steel barn, 75
driving shed, brick
house. Owner will hold
first mortgage.

4. PORTAGE PARK
Lovely 3 bdrm. home on
a lge. wooded lot on
quiet cul-de-sac close to
water and town. 2
fireplaces, much, much
more. $89,900.

5. CLOSE TO BAY
Lovely treed lot close to
Georgian Bay at
Midland Point. Lot 90" x
1997, Asking only
$14,500.

6. DOUBLE
MODULAR

. Very neat and clean

modular home. Stove

. and fridge to remain.

Close to town. Asking
$24,500.

QUEEN STREET
Good older home in
quiet central location. 2
bdrms. plus finished

attic. Good financing.
$39,900. Immediate
possession. Low down
payment.

Bonnie Rothwell

526-8233
Rosemary Withers

526-2484
Jack Swick
526-5603
Pat Jagos
526-8964

midiand

Reduced to

~
CVCRN
SH L

Realty (1980) Lid.
REALTOR

8. LUXURIOUS
DUPLEX

in ElImvale, only 7 years
old, double garage, 2
fireplaces, 3 bdrm. and
2 bdrm. apts. Zoned
commercial residential.

$85,000.
L\

" ‘!_r _.':._

9. SIXTH STREET

Beautiful raised
bungalow, 4 bdrms,
fireplace in family rm.
This one is a beauty.

Reduced to $52,900. Call
foday.

10. VIEW OF THE BAY _

Duplex showing good
income. Could easily be
converted to single
family dwelling. Try an
offer. Asking $31,900.
11. WINTERIZED
BEDROOM
BUNGALOW
Large lot,
waterfront. Immaculate
condition. Only $26,900.

close to

One of Midland’s finest income

homes.

zoned commercial. 3

apartment.

12. MILLAND POINT

2 bdrm. furnished
cottage, acorn
fireplace, 3 pc. bath,

sundeck, excellent lot,
close to bay. Full price
$22,500. Terms.

13. 812 PERCENT
MORTGAGE i

till Oct./ 84 Duplex - 2-2
bdrm. rec. rm. new
brdim. 2-4 pc. baths.
$49,900.

14. GEORGIAN
SANDS SPECIAL
Spacious home, family
kitchen, sep. diningrm.,
fireplace in living rm.
patio doors to deck. Full
bsmt., close to beach.
Call now.

15. RETIREM
BUNGALOW

2 bedroom home close to
downtown, full bsmt.
attached garage, new
broadloom. Asking
53,900 |
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LOTS

Midland Bay Woods, large treed lot.
Sunnyside - Huron Street.

Conc. 18 Tiny - 17 lots, $7,500 each.
Midland Point - good bldg. lots.
Port McNicoll - Lot 55X 118.

Sandy Bay - 2 lofs.

Farlane Lake - close to water.

3 estate lots - RR Waubaushene.
Conc. 9 - lot with septic and well.
Balm Beach - Large bldg. lot.

WYEVALE PINES
= ESTATES

r ; Our Century 21

O —" "GOLD POST" sign
on your lawn-

PUTS YOUR HOME

526-4271

Close to main street,

large

16. 134 PERCENT
MORTGAGE DUE 1985
3 bdrm. home, built-in
dishwasher, 12 baths,
main floor laundry, low
down payment to one

mortgage at only
$34,000.
17. SMITH’S CAMP

Immediate possession
on this lovely 2 bdrm.
mobile. Central air
conditioning.
Appliances to remain.
$24,500.

18. $19,900 - OR MAKE
OFFER

Must sell. 3 bdrm. home
on Ige. lot 60’ x 300°.
Alum. storms and
screens. View of Bay.

19. 12

Three bdrm. bungalow
on good lot in Midland.
Reduced $34,950.

20. CLOSE TO BEACH
2 bdrm. cottage,
partially insulated and
furnished. Asking
$26,000.

21. FREDERICK

STREET

Excellent 5 bdrm.
home, owner

transferred. 12 baths.
Many extras. Must be

seen. $47,900.
offer. 504 / 81

Try an

Open Mon.-Thurs.9-5:30;Fr.9-9;Sat.9-5.

After hours Elease call

Jack Pettigrew
526-7353
Ted Guppy
526-6537

Lazelle Lang
361-2482
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Agnes Marshall
526-6183
Ron Josland
526-4359

Barbara McDonala
549-7967

Anne Butson
526-3363

Steve Chambers
526-5073

George Marshall
526-6183

Midland526-2293 Perkinsfield526-7863

= PERCENT
y | MORTGAGE

488 OF THE COMPETITION

B

CENTURY 21 OFFICES
Serving Georgian Bay area

Call us at 526'-’881

AFTER Lioyd Wilson 526-5134 Clare Lannan 533-2245
Herb Brown 526-8195 Beftty Baumgardner 534-3416
HOURS Paul LaChapelle 526-2082 W.G.(Bill) Mandley 526-9437

or 534-4157

Al Reed(Appraiser) 526-4435
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cott St. Midland 3. Duplex - 2nd St..
$56,900 (R339) Central $39,900
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1. Glen Bogie Cres. , ¢
$59,900. (R-329)
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4. Midland Point g

$22.,900 (K-27) 5. Gloucester

$34,500 (MLS-41)

X & 8. Gloucester Pool, log

s e cottage, cut stone
' st e fireplace. On 2 acres.

300 on water. $54,900

Pool 4. Balm Beéch beauty
$69,500 (R-311)

s T SR :'e (MLS-914) s
: AR R e Tl 9- Rﬂhiﬂﬂ Pt. 3 hdrm- Eﬁ%¢&-1 o
7. Waterfront 90 furnished, very neat. 19 waterfront, modern.

3 bdrm. $44,900 (K-25) 328,500 (K-19) Ossossane $64,900

Centennial Drive
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Three bedroom,¢
renovated, insulated,
neat. 4 pc. bath plus;
laundry room and
insulated rear porch.
Make an offer this
weekend. Asking

*27,500.
RESIDENTIAL
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13. Woodland Dr.,
r.

12. Percy St. (Waub.) br, pool, patio, rec rm.
$24,900. Lot 225'x165’. $64,500.
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14. Algonquin Dr., 4 br, Restaurant and 14. Restored Home and
fam. rm., fireplace, Apis., 1st St., Pt. Carriage Shed, 3 Apfs.

$69,900. McNicoll (C-24). $89,000.
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